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T1
T2
T3
T4
TS
16

18

To

T10
T
112
T13
T44
W5
T186
T17
T18
T19
126
121
122
T23
T24
T25
T26

Scale
Mean
If iterm

Deleted

152.6333
1632000
153.4000
153.4667
153.5667
153.5667
153.56333
153.3333
153.5667
153.5000
153.400¢
153.3333
158,4833
153.3333
153.2000
153.7333
153.6333
153.7000
1§2:5000
16374000
153.8000
153.6333
153.6333
153.4333
153.7667
153.2667

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS — SCALE (ALPHA}

Scale
Variance
if item

Deieted

928 0333
930.4414
838.9379
927.9816

934 3920

910.4609
819.5678
925.6782
92(:34920
926724
920.5241
932.6437
9143920
919.7471
817761
923,7495
926.6195
504.1483
8097759
9143172
9243724
931.4816
933.0678
919.0816
822 3920
913.9954

113

Cormrected
ltem-Total
Total

Correlation

4306
3410
5274
3679
6595,
8065
6619

71275
7069
\§185
637
6805
6815

8157
7987
8007
7585
6274
5293
4154
5800
6210
7215

Alpha
if ltem

Delete

9723
9F20
N30
9725
9731

8722
9718
19721

320
9720
9720
8725
9718
9721

8720
9721

9722
9716
9717
9718
9722
9725
9729
9724
9722
9719
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RELIABILITY ANALYSIS —~ SCALE (ALPHA) (continue)

Scale Scale Cormrected

Mean Variance ltem-Total Alpha

If Hem if item Total if ltem

Deleted Deleted Correlation Delete
127  153.4667 915.7057 .7804 9718
T28  153.6333 916.9989 6651 9721
T29  153.5000 910.9483 .8438 ‘9X16
T30  153.5667 921.2195 7074 0720
T31  153.8000 919,1310 .6430 9722
132  153.6000 916.1103 Peyire 8721
T33  1563.7000 932.2862 4643 9727
T34  1563.7000 917.3207 5124 8728
T35  1563.6333 923.2368 5110 Sr27
T36  153.7667 9234054 6273 8722
T37  153.5687 922 8057 6765 9721
738  153.7000 920.3897 0396 9722
T39 1587333 932.4782 5982 9724
T48. 300667 921.7471 J434 8719
T41 £ 153.7000 926.4834 6275 9722
T42  153.8333 826.1092 B6316 8722
T43  153.6667 914 3678 7204 8719
T44  153.6333 916.1713 7204 9721
T45 189383338 922 5575 .5988 9723
T46-\ 1538000 $19.0069 6451 9722
T4A> 153.8000 918.6483 7361 8719
T48 163.7333 817.7885 6625 8721
T49 183.7667 811.0816 7638 9718
T50  153.7333 912.7540 7221 8719

Alpha = 9727 Standardized item alpha = .9736 Cases = 40
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